Daniel Hernandez Sanchez

Geboren 1983 in Santiago de Chile.
http:/www.latinotype.com http:/www.hernandeztype.com

Andes Ultral ight 2011 Latinotype Linotype
Andes Ultra Light Italic 2012  Latinotype Linotype
Andes Extralight 2011  Latinotype Linotype
Andes Extra Light Italic 2012  Latinotype Linotype
Andes Light 2011 Latinotype Linotype
Andes Light Italic 2012  Latinotype Linotype
Andes 2011 Latinotype Linotype
Andes Italic 2012  Latinotype Linotype
Andes Medium 2011 Latinotype Linotype
Andes Medium Italic 2012  Latinotype Linotype
Andes Bold 2011 Latinotype Linotype
Andes Bold Italic 2012  Latinotype Linotype
Andes Extra Bold 2011 Latinotype Linotype
Andes Extra Bold Italic 2012  Latinotype Linotype
Andes Black 2011 Latinotype Linotype
Andes Black Italic 2012  Latinotype Linotype
Andes Ultra Light Condensed 2012  Latinotype Linotype
Andes Ultra Light Cond. Italic 2012  Latinotype Linotype
Andes Extra Light Condensed 2012 Latinotype Linotype
Andes Extra Light Cond. Italic 2012  Latinotype Linotype
Andes Light Condensed 2012  Latinotype Linotype
Andes Light Condensed Italic 2012  Latinotype Linotype
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Andes Book Condensed

2012

Andes Book Condensed Italic 2012

Andes Condensed
Andes Condensed Italic

Andes Medium Condensed
Andes Medium Cond. Italic
Andes Semi Bold Condensed
Andes Semi Bd Cond. Italic

Andes Bold Condensed

Andes Bold Condensed Italic
Andes Extra Bold Condensed

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Andes Extra Bold Cond. Italic 2012

Andes Black Condensed 2012
Andes Black Condensed Italic 2012
Andes Rounded Ultra Light 2014
Andes Rounded Extra Light 2014
Andes Rounded Light 2014
Andes Rounded Book 2014
Andes Rounded 2014
Andes Rounded Medium 2014
Andes Rounded Semi Bold 2014
Andes Rounded Bold 2014
Andes Rounded Extra Bold 2014
Andes Rounded Black 2014
Arquitecta Thin 2014
Arquitecta Thin Italic 2014
Arquitecta Light 2014
Arquitecta Light Italic 2014
Arquitecta Book 2014
Arquitecta Book Italic 2014
Arquitecta 2014
Arquitecta Italic 2014
Arquitecta Medium 2014
Arquitecta Medium Italic 2014
Arquitecta Bold 2014
Arquitecta Bold Italic 2014
Arquitecta Heavy 2014
Arquitecta Heavy Italic 2014
Arquitecta Black 2014
Arquitecta Black Italic 2014

mit Paula Sofia Nazal
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Linotype
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Atlan Thin

Atlan Thin Italic
Atlan Extra Light
Atlan Extra Light Italic
Atlan Light

Atlan Light Italic
Atlan

Atlan Italic

Atlan Semi Bold
Atlan Semi Bold Italic
Atlan Bold

Atlan Bold Italic
Atlan Black

Atlan Black Italic
Atlan Heavy

Atlan Heavy Italic

mit Jorge Cisterna

Basic Sans Thin

Basic Sans Extra Light
Basic Sans Light

Basic Sans

Basic Sans Semi Bold

Basic Sans Bold

Basic Sans Black

Basic Sans Thin Condensed
Basic Sans Extra Light Cond
Basic Sans Light Condensed
Basic Sans Condensed

Basic Sans Semi Bold Cond
Basic Sans Bold Condensed
Basic Sans Black Condensed
Basic Sans Narrow Thin
Basic Sans Narrow Thin Italic
Basic Sans Narrow X Light
Basic Sans Narrow X Lt Italic
Basic Sans Narrow Light
Basic Sans Narrow Light It
Basic Sans Narrow

Basic Sans Narrow Italic

Basic Sans Narrow Semi Bold

http://www.klingspor-museum.de

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
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Basic Sans Narrow Semi Bd It 2016

Basic Sans Narrow Bold

2016

Basic Sans Narrow Bold Italic 2016

Basic Sans Narrow Black

2016

Basic Sans Narrow Black It 2016

Bosque 2012
Bosque Shadow 2012
Bosque Wood 2012
Bosque Wood Shadow 2012
2ollEEnzlo. Lk 2012
mit Jorge Cisterna

Cadena Black 2005
Grota Thin 2013
Grota Thin Italic 2013
Grota Light 2013
Grota Light Italic 2013
Grota 2013
Grota Italic 2013
Grota Bold 2013
Grota Bold Italic 2013
Grota Black 2013
Grota Black Italic 2013
Grota Rounded Thin 2013
Grota Rounded Thin Italic 2013
Grota Rounded Light 2013
Grota Rounded Light Italic 2013
Grota Rounded 2013
Grota Rounded Italic 2013
Grota Rounded Bold 2013
Grota Rounded Bold Italic 2013
Grota Rounded Black 2013

Grota Rounded Black Italic 2013

mit Eli Hernandez Sanchez

Grota Sans Thin
Grota Sans Thin Italic
Grota Sans Light
Grota Sans Light Italic

Grota Sans

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype

Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype

www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com
www.myfonts.com

Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
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Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
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Grota Sans Italic

Grota Sans Bold

Grota Sans Bold Italic

Grota Sans Black

Grota Sans Black Italic
Grota Sans Rounded Thin
Grota Sans Rounded Thin It
Grota Sans Rounded Light
Grota Sans Rounded Light It
Grota Sans Rounded

Grota Sans Rounded Italic
Grota Sans Rounded Bold
Grota Sans Rounded Bold It
Grota Sans Rounded Black
Grota Sans Rounded Black It

mit Eli Hernandez Sanchez

Guadalupe

Guadalupe Italic
Guadalupe Gola
Guadalupe Gota Italic
Guadalupe Essential
Guadalupe Essential Italic
Guadalupe Essential Gota
Guadalupe Essential Gota It.

Hernandez

Hernandez Niu Extra Light
Hernandez Niu X Light Italic
Hernandez Niu Light
Hernandez Niu Light Italic
Hernandez Niu

Hernandez Niu Italic
Hernandez Niu Bold
Hernandez Niu Bold Italic
Hernandez Niu Extra Bold

Hernandez Niu Extra Bd Italic

Hernandez Niu Heavy
Hernandez Niu Heavy Italic

mit César Araya
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Latinotype
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Sudtipos

Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype

Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
Linotype
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Linotype
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Linotype
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Lota Grotesque Thin

Lota Grotesque Thin Italic
Lota Grotesque Extra Light
Lota Grotesque X Light Italic
Lota Grotesque Light

Lota Grotesque Light Italic
Lota Grotesque

Lota Grotesque Italic

Lota Grotesque Semi Bold
Lota Grotesque Semi Bold It
Lota Grotesque Bold

Lota Grotesque Bold Italic
Lota Grotesque Black

Lota Grotesque Black Italic

Magallanes Ultra Light
Magallanes Ultra Light Italic
Magallanes Extra Light
Magallanes Extra Light Italic
Magallanes Light

Magallanes Light Italic
Magallanes

Magallanes Italic

Magallanes Medium
Magallanes Medium Italic
Magallanes Bold

Magallanes Bold Italic
Magallanes Extra Bold
Magallanes Extra Bold Italic
Magallanes Black
Magallanes Black Italic
Magallanes Ultra Light Cond
Magallanes Ultra Light Cd It
Magallanes Extra Light Cond
Magallanes X Light Cond It
Magallanes Light Condensed
Magallanes Light Cond Italic
Magallanes Condensed
Magallanes Condensed Italic
Magallanes Medium Cond
Magallanes Medium Cond It
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Magallanes Bold Condensed
Magallanes Bold Cond Italic
Magallanes Extra Bold Cond
Magallanes X Bold Cond It
Magallanes Black Condensed
Magallanes Black Cond Italic

Merced Light
Merced Light ltalic
mit Luciano Vergara, Miguel Hernandez
Monroe Light

Monroe Bold
Monroe Black

Newslab Thin
Newslab Thin Italic
Newslab Light
Newslab Light Italic
Newslab Book
Newslab Book Italic
Newslab

Newslab Italic
Newslab Medium
Newslab Medium Italic
Newslab Bold
Newslab Bold Italic
Newslab Extra Bold
Newslab Extra Bold Italic
Newslab Black
Newslab Black Italic

Peckham Thin

Peckham Thin Italic
Peckham Extra Light
Peckham Extra Light Italic
Peckham Light
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Sudtipos
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Peckham Light Italic
Peckham

Peckham Italic
Peckham Semi Bold
Peckham Semi Bold Italic
Peckham Bold
Peckham Bold Italic
Peckham Black
Peckham Black Italic
Peckham Heavy
Peckham Heavy Italic

Pincoya Black
Pipoga ginpy iEnpEp

Roble Thin

Roble Thin Italic
Roble Light

Roble Light Italic
Roble Book

Roble Book Italic
Roble

Roble Italic

Roble Medium
Roble Medium Italic
Roble Bold

Roble Bold Italic
Roble Extra Bold
Roble Extra Bold Italic
Roble Black

Roble Black Italic

Sanchez Extra Light

Sanchez Extra Light Italic

Sanchez Light
Sanchez Light Italic

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2011
2011

2010
2010

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2011
2011
2011
2011

Los Andes
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Latinotype
Latinotype

Sudtipos
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Sanchez

2011

Latinotype

Linotype

ABCDEFGHIJRLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopqgrstuvwxyz 1234567890

Sanchez Italic

2011

Latinotype

Linotype

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghi klmnop rstuvwxyz 123456

Sanchez Semi Bold

2011

Sanchez Semi Bold Italic 2011

Sanchez Bold

Sanchez Bold Italic
Sanchez Black
Sanchez Black Italic

2011
2011
2011
2011

Sanchez Extra Light Condensed 2012
Sanchez Extra Light Cond. Italic 2012

Sanchez Light Condensed

2012

Sanchez Light Condensed Italic 2012

Sanchez Condensed
Sanchez Condensed Italic

2012
2012

Sanchez Semi Bold Condensed 2012
Sanchez Semi Bold Cond. Italic 2012

Sanchez Bold Condensed

2012

Sanchez Bold Condensed Italic 2012

Sanchez Black Condensed

2012

Sanchez Black Condensed ITtalic 2012

Sanchet Niu Extra Light 2017
Sanchet Niu Extra Light Italic 2017
Sanchet Niu Light 2017
Sanchet Niu Light Italic 2017
Sanchet Niu 2017
Sanchet Niu Italic 2017
Sanchet Niu Semi Bold 2017
Sanchet Niu Semi Bold Italic 2017
Sanchet Niu Bold 2017
Sanchet Niu Bold Italic 2017
Sanchet Niu Black 2017
Sanchet Niu Black Italic 2017
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Sanchez Slab Extra Light

Sanchez Slab Extra Light It.

Sanchez Slab Light
Sanchez Slab Light Italic
Sanchez Slab

Sanchez Slab Italic
Sanchez Slab Semi Bold

Sanchez Slab Semi Bold Italic

Sanchez Slab Bold
Sanchez Slab Bold Italic
Sanchez Slab Black
Sanchez Slab Black Italic

Save The Date Script

Save The Date Script Bold
Save The Date Sans Light
Save The Date Sans

Save The Date Sans Bold
Save The Date Serif Oight
Save The Date Serif

Save The Date Serif Bold
Save The Date Small

mit Paula Nazal Selaive

Showcase Sans

Showcase Sans Italic
Showcase Sans Mini
Showcase Sans Mini Italic
Showcase Script
Showcase Slab

Showcase Slab Italic
Showcase Ornaments

mit Paula Nazal Selaive
*
Stgotic

Texta Thin

Texta Thin Italic
Texta Light
Texta Light Italic
Texta Book
Texta Book Italic
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Texta

Texta Italic

Texta Medium

Texta Medium Italic
Texta Bold

Texta Bold Italic

Texta Heavy

Texta Heavy Italic

Texta Black

Texta Black Italic

Texta Narrow Thin

Texta Narrow Thin Italic
Texta Narrow Light
Texta Narrow Light Italic
Texta Narrow Book
Texta Narrow Book Italic
Texta Narrow

Texta Narrow Italic

Texta Narrow Medium
Texta Narrow Medium Italic
Texta Narrow Bold

Texta Narrow Bold Italic
Texta Narrow Heavy
Texta Narrow Heavy Italic
Texta Narrow Black
Texta Narrow Black Italic

mit Miguel Hernandez

Tita Script

Tita Script Essential
Tita Script Alt

Tita Script Icons

mit Sandra Biondi

TREND SANS ONE

2014
2014
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2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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2015
2015
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2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
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2015
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Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype

Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype
Latinotype

Latinotype
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ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXVYZ

1234567890
TREND SANS ONE IT
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TRENID 303 TYO 2012  Latinotype Linotype
ABCDERGHI IV LMWIOPQRITUY Ml
ASCDERGHIJLMWIOPQRITUY ML
12305551390

TREVID Snls T2/0 1T 2012 Latinotype Linotype
E‘ N lD wégb ;i“ﬁi?ii 2012  Latinotype Linotype

= /72012 Latinotype
2012 Latmotype

Linotype
Linotype

FR?E‘* ND SZ%N @&W IT 2012 Latinotype Linotype
TREND SANS FIVE 2012  Latinotype Linotype

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXWVYZ

1234567890
TREND SANS FIVE IT 2012 Latinotype Linotype

mit Paula Nazal Selaive

TREND SLAB ONE 2012  Latinotype Linotype
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

1234567890

TREND SLAB ONE IT 2012 Latinotype Linotype
TREND SLAS UYWO 2012  Latinotype Linotype

}XBC ENS) '_[_U_x_._._ui V[ORODSNYY YA

TREND JLAS 1“'/‘/0 I‘J‘ 2012  Latinotype Linotype
TDEYD SLAE 2012  Latinotype Lmotype
2z 1 2012 Latinotype Linotype
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TREND SLAB FOUR IT 2012 Latinotype

TREND SLAB FIVE

2012

Latinotype

Linotype
Linotype

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

1234567890
TREND SLAB FIVE IT

mit Paula Nazal Selaive

Trend HM Sans One

Trend HM Sans One Italic
Trend HM Sans Two

Trend HM Sans Two Italic
Trend HM Sans Three
Trend HM Sans Three Italic
Trend HM Sans Four

Trend HM Sans Four Italic
Trend HM Sans Five

Trend HM Sans Five Italic

mit Paula Nazal Selaive

Trend HM Slab One

Trend HM Slab One Italic
Trend HM Slab Two

Trend HM Slab Two Italic
Trend HM Slab Three
Trend HM Slab Three Italic
Trend HM Slab Four

Trend HM Slab Four Italic
Trend HM Slab Five

Trend HM Slab Five Italic

mit Paula Nazal Selaive

Trend HM Slab Rough One
Trend HM Slab Rough One It
Trend HM Slab Rough Two
Trend HM Slab Rough Two It
Trend HM Slab Rough Three
Trend HM Slab Rgh Three It
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Trend HM Slab Rough Four 2014
Trend HM Slab Rough Four It 2014
Trend HM Slab Rough Five 2014
Trend HM Slab Rough Five It 2014
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Aestetico Thin 2020
Aestetico Thin Italic 2020
Aestetico Extra Light 2020
Aestetico Extra Light Italic 2020
Aestetico Light 2020
Aestetico Light Italic 2020
Aestetico 2020
Aestetico Italic 2020
Aestetico Medium 2020
Aestetico Medium Italic 2020
Aestetico Semi Bold 2020
Aestetico Semi Bold Italic 2020
Aestetico Bold 2020
Aestetico Bold Italic 2020
Aestetico Extra Bold 2020
Aestetico Extra Bold Italic 2020
Aestetico Black 2020
Aestetico Black Italic 2020
Aestetico Formal dito 2020
Aestetico Informal dito 2020
mit Luciano Vergara, A. Garcia

Andes Neue Thin 2019
Andes Neue Thin Italic 2019
Andes Neue Extra Light 2019
Andes Neue Extra Light Italic 2019
Andes Neue Light 2019
Andes Neue Light Italic 2019
Andes Neue Book 2019
Andes Neue Book Italic 2019
Andes Neue Medium 2019
Andes Neue Medium Italic 2019
Andes Neue Bold 2019
Andes Neue Bold Italic 2019
Andes Neue Black 2019
Andes Neue Nlack Italic 2019
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Apparel Thin
Apparel Thin Italic
Apparel Light
Apparel Light Italic
Apparel

Apparel Italic
Apparel Bold
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